LLIFE-2PRO-SMS-DALI-1200
Version: December 2018-1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part Number LLIFE-2PRO-SMS-DALI-1200
MIC AUT01210030102
Description L10 Lithium Nanophosphate LifeLight PRO, high performance, surface mount twin
Emergency Light
Construction Powder coated metal enclosure
PC/ABS head
Mounting Surface mount and can also be chain suspended
Dimensions L x W x H 1220mm x 110mm x 50mm
Weight 1.5kg
Operating Mode Non-maintained
Testing System DALI Registered
Battery Lithium Nanophosphate, 3.3V 5000mAh
Charging Method Intelligent current limited constant voltage
Lamp(s) Twin Dual LED (Lifetime warranty on the lamp head and loom assembly)
Operating Voltage 240V AC; 50Hz
Power Consumption 0.8 Watts (Standby), 4.4 Watts (Max)
IP Rating IP20
Operating Temperature 1˚C to 40˚C
AS2293 Classification C0=D125 C90=D125
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1530230 BATTERY:L10 3.3V 5AH. 200mm lead.Brkt.
LLIFE-PRO-CKIT-NP LifelightPro,Control Only,Batten,L10, NP
1100830 Lifelight Pro Head Assembly, Round
8003060 PCA: DALI Node #CT10629-Ax
CLEVERTRONICS L10 LIFELIGHT PRO SURFACE MOUNT